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VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

APRIL-2024

01-04-2024 Mon  

02-04-2024 Tue  

03-04-2024 Wed  

04-04-2024 Thu School Reopens 2024-2025

05-04-2024 Fri THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-04-2024 Sat  

07-04-2024 Sun WORLD HEALTH DAY

08-04-2024 Mon  

09-04-2024 Tue UGADI

10-04-2024 Wed COUNSELING SESSION

11-04-2024 Thu  RAMZAN

12-04-2024 Fri  

13-04-2024 Sat  

14-04-2024 Sun TAMIL NEW YEAR

15-04-2024 Mon WORLD ART DAY

16-04-2024 Tue  

17-04-2024 Wed  

18-04-2024 Thu WORLD HERITAGE DAY

19-04-2024 Fri  

20-04-2024 Sat  

21-04-2024 Sun NATIONAL CIVIL SERVICE DAY / MAHAVIR JAYANTHI

22-04-2024 Mon WORLD EARTH DAY

23-04-2024 Tue  

24-04-2024 Wed LAST WORKING DAY LKG - VIII

25-04-2024 Thu  

26-04-2024 Fri  

27-04-2024 Sat LAST WORKING DAY - Staff

28-04-2024 Sun  

29-04-2024 Mon  

30-04-2024 Tue  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

 MAY-2024

01-05-2024 Wed MAY DAY / INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY

02-05-2024 Thu  

03-05-2024 Fri  

04-05-2024 Sat  

05-05-2024 Sun NEET - EXAM / THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-05-2024 Mon  

07-05-2024 Tue WORLD ATHLETICS DAY

08-05-2024 Wed MOTHER'S DAY

09-05-2024 Thu  

10-05-2024 Fri LAST WORKING DAY X & XII - STAFF & STUDENTS

11-05-2024 Sat  

12-05-2024 Sun  

13-05-2024 Mon  

14-05-2024 Tue  

15-05-2024 Wed  

16-05-2024 Thu  

17-05-2024 Fri  

18-05-2024 Sat  

19-05-2024 Sun  

20-05-2024 Mon  

21-05-2024 Tue  

22-05-2024 Wed  

23-05-2024 Thu  

24-05-2024 Fri  

25-05-2024 Sat  

26-05-2024 Sun JEE ADVANCE - EXAM

27-05-2024 Mon

28-05-2024 Tue

29-05-2024 Wed

30-05-2024 Thu

31-05-2024 Fri
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 JUNE-2024

01-06-2024 Sat

02-06-2024 Sun  

03-06-2024 Mon

04-06-2024 Tue

05-06-2024 Wed WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY /  SAFETY DAY

06-06-2024 Thu  SCHOOL REOPENS - STD III TO X & XII /  THANKS GIVING DAY                                                                     

07-06-2024 Fri  

08-06-2024 Sat WORLD OCEAN DAY / DIAGNOSTIC TEST - IX

09-06-2024 Sun  

10-06-2024 Mon SCHOOL REOPENS UKG - II  &  XI -REOPENS

11-06-2024 Tue  

12-06-2024 Wed SCHOOL REOPENS PRE KG  & LKG / DIAGNOSTIC TEST - III TO VIII

13-06-2024 Thu HOUSE DIVISION 

14-06-2024 Fri WORLD BLOOD DONAR DAY / DIAGNOSTIC TEST - UKG TO II

15-06-2024 Sat  

16-06-2024 Sun FATHERS DAY

17-06-2024 Mon BAKRID 

18-06-2024 Tue  

19-06-2024 Wed  

20-06-2024 Thu  

21-06-2024 Fri INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

22-06-2024 Sat  

23-06-2024 Sun  

24-06-2024 Mon  

25-06-2024 Tue  

26-06-2024 Wed

27-06-2024 Thu  

28-06-2024 Fri INVESTITURE CEREMONY

29-06-2024 Sat  

30-06-2024 Sun  
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 JULY-2024

01-07-2024 Mon NATIONAL DOCTORS DAY

02-07-2024 Tue TECHSAVVY DAY

03-07-2024 Wed  

04-07-2024 Thu  

05-07-2024 Fri THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-07-2024 Sat CLUB INAGURATION / CAREER PREPARATION ORIENTATION

07-07-2024 Sun  

08-07-2024 Mon  

09-07-2024 Tue  

10-07-2024 Wed COUNSELING SESSION 

11-07-2024 Thu WORLD POPULATION DAY

12-07-2024 Fri  

13-07-2024 Sat  

14-07-2024 Sun  

15-07-2024 Mon  

16-07-2024 Tue  

17-07-2024 Wed MUHARAM/WORLD EMOJI DAY

18-07-2024 Thu  

19-07-2024 Fri  

20-07-2024 Sat NATIONAL MOON DAY

21-07-2024 Sun  

22-07-2024 Mon GRAMMAR CAPSULE PHASE-I

23-07-2024 Tue  

24-07-2024 Wed  

25-07-2024 Thu  

26-07-2024 Fri KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS

27-07-2024 Sat  

28-07-2024 Sun  

29-07-2024 Mon INTERNATIONAL TIGER'S DAY / PA I EXAM STARTS (STD I - VIII)

30-07-2024 Tue  

31-07-2024 Wed  
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VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

AUGUST-2024

01-08-2024 Thu CAMBRIDGE VALEDICTORY CEREMONY

02-08-2024 Fri PA I EXAM ENDS

03-08-2024 Sat BODHI SPORTS FEST

04-08-2024 Sun FRIENDSHIP DAY 

05-08-2024 Mon THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY    CAT - I (IX-X)

06-08-2024 Tue  

07-08-2024 Wed  

08-08-2024 Thu  

09-08-2024 Fri COUNSELING SESSION

10-08-2024 Sat PA I  PTM 

11-08-2024 Sun  

12-08-2024 Mon INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY/ JUBILATION DAY 

13-08-2024 Tue WORLD ORGAN DONATION DAY

14-08-2024 Wed  

15-08-2024 Thu INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-08-2024 Fri  

17-08-2024 Sat  

18-08-2024 Sun RAKSHA BANDHAN

19-08-2024 Mon WORLD HUMANITARIAN DAY

20-08-2024 Tue  

21-08-2024 Wed CAT I (VI - VIII)

22-08-2024 Thu  

23-08-2024 Fri JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION

24-08-2024 Sat  

25-08-2024 Sun  

26-08-2024 Mon JANMASHTAMI 

27-08-2024 Tue  

28-08-2024 Wed  

29-08-2024 Thu NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

30-08-2024 Fri  

31-08-2024 Sat  
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SEPTEMBER-2024

01-09-2024 Sun  

02-09-2024 Mon TECHSAVVY DAY

03-09-2024 Tue  

04-09-2024 Wed  

05-09-2024 Thu TEACHER'S DAY/THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-09-2024 Fri GANESH CHADHURTHI CELEBRATION

07-09-2024 Sat GANESH CHADHURTHI

08-09-2024 Sun GRAND PARENTS DAY/INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY 

09-09-2024 Mon  

10-09-2024 Tue COUNSELING SESSION

11-09-2024 Wed WORLD FIRST AID DAY

12-09-2024 Thu  

13-09-2024 Fri INTERNATIONAL CHOCOLATE DAY

14-09-2024 Sat HINDI DIWAS  /VIGYAAN -A MEGA EVENT

15-09-2024 Sun ONAM

16-09-2024 Mon WORLD OZONE DAY / EID- E MILADI 

17-09-2024 Tue  

18-09-2024 Wed  

19-09-2024 Thu  

20-09-2024 Fri  

21-09-2024 Sat  

22-09-2024 Sun  

23-09-2024 Mon GRAMMAR CAPSULE PHASE ll / SA I REVISION STARTS

24-09-2024 Tue  

25-09-2024 Wed  

26-09-2024 Thu  

27-09-2024 Fri WORLD TOURISM DAY 

28-09-2024 Sat SA I EXAM STARTS 

29-09-2024 Sun  

30-09-2024 Mon  
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OCTOBER-2024

01-10-2024 Tue TECHSAVVY DAY

02-10-2024 Wed GANDHI JAYANTHI

03-10-2024 Thu NAVARATHRI CELEBRATION STARTS

04-10-2024 Fri  

05-10-2024 Sat THANKS GIVING DAY/ SAFETY DAY /  VISTO -I (IX-X)

06-10-2024 Sun  

07-10-2024 Mon  

08-10-2024 Tue  

09-10-2024 Wed WORLD POST DAY/COUNSELING SESSION

10-10-2024 Thu  SA I EXAM ENDS

11-10-2024 Fri  INTERNATIONAL GIRLCHILD DAY/ AYUDHA POOJA/ HOLIDAY 
BEGINS

12-10-2024 Sat VIJAYADHASAMI

13-10-2024 Sun  

14-10-2024 Mon  

15-10-2024 Tue WORLD STUDENTS DAY/ GLOBAL HANDWASHING DAY

16-10-2024 Wed WORLD FOOD DAY

17-10-2024 Thu  

18-10-2024 Fri SCHOOL REOPENS

19-10-2024 Sat SA I-PTM

20-10-2024 Sun  

21-10-2024 Mon SA I- JUBILATION / VISTO -I (VI -VIII)

22-10-2024 Tue  

23-10-2024 Wed  

24-10-2024 Thu  

25-10-2024 Fri  

26-10-2024 Sat BODHI UTSAV-A MEGA EVENT

27-10-2024 Sun  

28-10-2024 Mon  

29-10-2024 Tue  

30-10-2024 Wed  

31-10-2024 Thu  DEEPAVALI
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NOVEMBER-2024

01-11-2024 Fri DEEPAVALI HOLIDAYS

02-11-2024 Sat DEEPAVALI HOLIDAYS

03-11-2024 Sun  

04-11-2024 Mon FOUNDER'S DAY

05-11-2024 Tue THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-11-2024 Wed  

07-11-2024 Thu NATIONAL CANCER AWARENESS DAY

08-11-2024 Fri  

09-11-2024 Sat COUNSELING SESSION 

10-11-2024 Sun TRANSPORT DAY 

11-11-2024 Mon NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY

12-11-2024 Tue  

13-11-2024 Wed WORLD KINDNESS DAY

14-11-2024 Thu  CHILDREN`S DAY

15-11-2024 Fri  

16-11-2024 Sat  

17-11-2024 Sun  

18-11-2024 Mon  

19-11-2024 Tue INTERNATIONAL MENS DAY

20-11-2024 Wed  

21-11-2024 Thu  

22-11-2024 Fri  

23-11-2024 Sat QUESTACON-A MEGA EVENT

24-11-2024 Sun  

25-11-2024 Mon  

26-11-2024 Tue  

27-11-2024 Wed CAT  -  II 

28-11-2024 Thu  

29-11-2024 Fri  

30-11-2024 Sat  
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DECEMBER-2024

01-12-2024 Sun  

02-12-2024 Mon TECHSAVVY DAY

03-12-2024 Tue  

04-12-2024 Wed INTERNATIONAL NAVY DAY

05-12-2024 Thu THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-12-2024 Fri  

07-12-2024 Sat CHIMING BELLS - A MEGA EVENT

08-12-2024 Sun  

09-12-2024 Mon GRAMMAR CAPSULE-PHASE-III

10-12-2024 Tue HUMAN RIGHTS DAY/COUNSELING SESSION 

11-12-2024 Wed  

12-12-2024 Thu  

13-12-2024 Fri  

14-12-2024 Sat CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

15-12-2024 Sun  

16-12-2024 Mon  

17-12-2024 Tue PA II  EXAM BEGINS

18-12-2024 Wed  

19-12-2024 Thu  

20-12-2024 Fri  

21-12-2024 Sat  

22-12-2024 Sun NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

23-12-2024 Mon PA II  EXAM ENDS

24-12-2024 Tue CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY BEGINS

25-12-2024 Wed CHRISTMAS

26-12-2024 Thu  

27-12-2024 Fri  

28-12-2024 Sat  

29-12-2024 Sun  

30-12-2024 Mon  

31-12-2024 Tue  
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JANUARY-2025

01-01-2025 Wed NEW YEAR

02-01-2025 Thu SCHOOL REOPENS

03-01-2025 Fri  

04-01-2025 Sat  PA II- PTM

05-01-2025 Sun THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-01-2025 Mon JUBILATION DAY/THANKS GIVING DAY

07-01-2025 Tue  

08-01-2025 Wed  

09-01-2025 Thu  

10-01-2025 Fri WORLD HINDI DAY/COUNSELING SESSION

11-01-2025 Sat PONGAL CELEBRATION

12-01-2025 Sun NATIONAL YOUTH DAY 

13-01-2025 Mon BOGHI

14-01-2025 Tue PONGAL

15-01-2025 Wed THIRUVALLUVAR DAY

16-01-2025 Thu UZHAVAR THIRUNAL

17-01-2025 Fri  

18-01-2025 Sat  

19-01-2025 Sun  

20-01-2025 Mon  

21-01-2025 Tue  

22-01-2025 Wed  

23-01-2025 Thu  

24-01-2025 Fri NATIONAL GIRL CHILDS  DAY / CAT - III 

25-01-2025 Sat NATIONAL VOTERS DAY  

26-01-2025 Sun REPUBLIC DAY 

27-01-2025 Mon  

28-01-2025 Tue  

29-01-2025 Wed  

30-01-2025 Thu MARTYRS DAY

31-01-2025 Fri  
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FEBRUARY-2025

01-02-2025 Sat  

02-02-2025 Sun  

03-02-2025 Mon TECHSAVVY DAY

04-02-2025 Tue  

05-02-2025 Wed THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-02-2025 Thu  

07-02-2025 Fri  

08-02-2025 Sat  

09-02-2025 Sun  

10-02-2025 Mon COUNSELING SESSION

11-02-2025 Tue  

12-02-2025 Wed  

13-02-2025 Thu  

14-02-2025 Fri  

15-02-2025 Sat  

16-02-2025 Sun  

17-02-2025 Mon  

18-02-2025 Tue  

19-02-2025 Wed  

20-02-2025 Thu  

21-02-2025 Fri INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY

22-02-2025 Sat WORLD SCOUT DAY

23-02-2025 Sun  

24-02-2025 Mon GRAMMAR CAPSULE PHASE-IV

25-02-2025 Tue  

26-02-2025 Wed  

27-02-2025 Thu  

28-02-2025 Fri NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY  /  VISTO  - II 
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MARCH-2025

01-03-2025 Sat  

02-03-2025 Sun  

03-03-2025 Mon TECHSAVVY DAY/ SA II REVISION STARTS

04-03-2025 Tue NATIONAL SAFETY DAY

05-03-2025 Wed THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-03-2025 Thu  

07-03-2025 Fri  

08-03-2025 Sat INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

09-03-2025 Sun  

10-03-2025 Mon COUNSELING SESSION 

11-03-2025 Tue SA II EXAM BEGINS

12-03-2025 Wed  

13-03-2025 Thu  

14-03-2025 Fri  

15-03-2025 Sat  

16-03-2025 Sun  

17-03-2025 Mon  

18-03-2025 Tue  

19-03-2025 Wed  

20-03-2025 Thu  

21-03-2025 Fri  

22-03-2025 Sat SA II EXAM ENDS

23-03-2025 Sun SUMMER CAMP BEGINS

24-03-2025 Mon  

25-03-2025 Tue  

26-03-2025 Wed  

27-03-2025 Thu KG TO V RESULT

28-03-2025 Fri  

29-03-2025 Sat VI TO VIII RESULT/SUMMER CAMP ENDS

30-03-2025 Sun UGADI 

31-03-2025 Mon EID-UL-FITR
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APRIL-2025

01-04-2025 Tue  

02-04-2025 Wed SCHOOL REOPENS 2025-26

03-04-2025 Thu  

04-04-2025 Fri  

05-04-2025 Sat THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-04-2025 Sun  

07-04-2025 Mon WORLD HEALTH DAY

08-04-2025 Tue  

09-04-2025 Wed COUNSELING SESSION

10-04-2025 Thu MAHAVIR JAYANTHI

11-04-2025 Fri NATIONAL PETS DAY

12-04-2025 Sat  

13-04-2025 Sun  

14-04-2025 Mon TAMIL NEW YEAR

15-04-2025 Tue  

16-04-2025 Wed  

17-04-2025 Thu  

18-04-2025 Fri GOOD FRIDAY

19-04-2025 Sat  

20-04-2025 Sun  

21-04-2025 Mon NATIONAL CIVIL SERVICE DAY

22-04-2025 Tue WORLD EARTH DAY

23-04-2025 Wed  

24-04-2025 Thu LAST WORKING DAY LKG - VIII

25-04-2025 Fri  

26-04-2025 Sat  

27-04-2025 Sun  

28-04-2025 Mon  

29-04-2025 Tue  

30-04-2025 Wed  


	VBC DIARY 158
	VBC DIARY 159
	VBC DIARY 160
	VBC DIARY 161
	VBC DIARY 162
	VBC DIARY 163
	VBC DIARY 164
	VBC DIARY 165
	VBC DIARY 166
	VBC DIARY 167
	VBC DIARY 168
	VBC DIARY 169
	VBC DIARY 170



